Parents Feedback 2023-24 Responses-57

1. Admission procedure:

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. Infrastructure and lab facility:
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@ Execellent
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@ Good
@ Poor
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3. Work Culture observed by you and your Ward:

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

4. Canteen facility:
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@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor
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5. Library:

57 responses

® Excellent
® Very Good

29.8% @ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
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6. Other facilities provided by the college:
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
I ® Poor
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7. Sports and Cultural activities:

57 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@ Good

ﬂ @ Average
@ Poor

8. Students counseling activities:
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
5.8% @ Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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9. Students counseling and guidance:

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8.8%

s 15.8%

10. Use of Information and communication technology in the college:

57 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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11. Academic Discipline(i.e timely conduct of lectures, practicals and related:

57 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

12. Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality, observed by you in your ward while
studying in college:
57 responses

@ Excellent
® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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13. Examination system adopted by the collage:

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

14. Evaluation and Feedback mechanism:

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




Parents Feedback 2023-24 Responses-57

15. Placements :

57 responses

0

@ Excellent
® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor



Parents Feedback (Session 2023-24)

Responses — 57

Sr. No. | Question Excellent | Very Good | Average Poor
Good
1 Admission procedure: 47.4% 21.1% | 17.5% | 07%
2 Infrastructure and lab facility: 12.3% 31.6% | 29.8% | 15.8%
3 Work Culture observed by you | 15.8% 15.8% | 49.1% | 14%
and your Ward
4 Canteen facility: 10.5% 17.5% | 36.6% | 10.5% 10.5%
5 Library: 21.1% 21.1% | 42.1% | 12.3% 10.5%
6 Other facilities provided by the | 14% 21.1% | 42.1% | 21.1% -
college:
7 Sports and Cultural activities: 10.5% 35.1% | 40.1% | 07% 07%
8 Students counseling activities: | 15.8% 26.3% | 38.6% | 08.8% -
9 Students counseling and 15.8% 19.3% | 42.1% | 14.8% 08.8%
guidance:
10 Use of Information and 19.3% 28.1% | 36.8% | 12.3%
communication technology in
the college:
11 Academic Discipline(i.e timely | 19.3% 19.3% | 38.6% | 17.5%
conduct of lectures, practical’s
and related:
12 Improvement in soft skills, 19.3% 19.3% | 42.1% | 14%
knowledge, ethics, morality,
observed by you in your ward
while studying in college:
13 Examination system adopted 15.8% 17.5% | 38.6% | 08.8%
by the collage:
14 Evaluation and Feedback 15.8% 17.5% | 49.1% | 12.4%
mechanism:
15 Placements : 12.3% 29.8% | 29.8% | 19.3%




Analysis of Parent Feedback 2023-24

Admission Procedure of the college is excellent for 47.4 % parents. Parents
are satisfied with college infrastructure and lab facilities. Average college work
culture is good for maximum student. Canteen Facility is averagely good for students
though 10% Students are not satisfied. Library facilities are good for average
students but 10% students are not happy with its services. College cultural activities
and sports activities are averagely good for maximum students. Maximum students
are satisfied with ICT usage of Teachers. All students are agreed with college
academic discipline and for them teachers timely conduct lectures and practical too.
Averagely Parents agreed with improvement of soft skills, knowledge, ethics,
morality of their wards. Maximum students are satisfied with college examination

system and feedback mechanism. Placements of students are not really satisfactory.



